
Lower Rattlesnake Neighborhood Council General
Meeting Agenda

Tuesday April 18, 2017

6:00 pm

Missoula International School (Prescott) Gymnasium

6:00-6:20 Pizza from the Bridge & socializing

6:20-6:30 Election of Lower Rattlesnake Leadership Team (Jane Kelly)

6:30-6:45 Greenough Park and Mount Jumbo updates (Morgan Valliant),

6:45-7:00 Update of Van Buren Phase III (Doug Harby, City Engineer)

7:00-7:20 Van Buren Roundabout update (Ivan Ulberg, MDT, Helena)

7:20-7:40 Sound wall (David Selvage Msla Parks & Rec)

7:40-7:45 Update on Madison Street Bridge (Shane Stack, MDT)

7:45-8:00 Update on Transportation Subcommittee (Bob Giordano)

8:00-8:10 Conversation about the future of the Prescott School building

8:10-8:20 Q & A with City Council

8:20-8:30 Public comment on non-agenda items

Morgan Valliant mvalliant@ci.missoula.mt.us (406) 552-6263
Doug Harby dharby@ci.missoula.mt.us  (406) 552-6091

Ivan Ulberg iulberg@mt.gov  (406) 444-6217
David Selvage dselvage@ci.missoula.mt.us (406) 552-6252 

Shane Stack sstack@mt.gov  (406) 523-5830

Bob Giordano mist@strans.org

Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us   (406) 552-6081

Karen Gasvoda, Neighborhood Assistant kgasvoda@ci.missoula.mt.us  (406) 552-6084

Lower Rattlesnake Council Leadership Team lowerrattlesnake@missoula-neighborhoods.org
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